
Standard Planning Report

04 May, 2016

Plan: Plan #2 30Mar16 sam

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
RU 07-07S-093W

SR 43-12 Pad

SR 444-12 - Slot B2

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 444-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 07-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 43-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 30Mar16 samDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RU 07-07S-093W, Garfield County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SR 43-12 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 0.000 in

1,598,022.10 usft

2,343,309.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.452261

-107.825846

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 444-12 - Slot B2

1,597,962.00 usft

2,343,310.50 usft

7,357.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.452096

-107.825836

-60.05 usft

2.84 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 10/21/2008 10.59 65.82 52,529

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 30Mar16 sam

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

192.490.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00130.000.000.00130.00

192.490.003.003.00-28.69-129.55829.44192.4921.48846.11

0.000.000.000.00-324.43-1,465.124,305.11192.4921.484,581.27

180.000.00-1.501.50-381.81-1,724.225,704.000.000.006,013.49 10 acre SR 444-12 MVRD 50' Radius

0.000.000.000.00-381.81-1,724.229,370.000.000.009,679.49
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WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 444-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 07-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 43-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 30Mar16 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

130.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

500.00 11.10 192.49 497.69 35.73 3.00-34.88 -7.72 3.00 0.00

846.11 21.48 192.49 829.44 132.69 3.00-129.55 -28.69 3.00 0.00

Hold 21.48 Inclination

1,000.00 21.48 192.49 972.65 189.05 0.00-184.58 -40.87 0.00 0.00

1,124.00 21.48 192.49 1,088.03 234.46 0.00-228.91 -50.69 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,500.00 21.48 192.49 1,437.91 372.16 0.00-363.36 -80.46 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 21.48 192.49 1,903.17 555.28 0.00-542.14 -120.05 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 21.48 192.49 2,368.43 738.39 0.00-720.93 -159.64 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 21.48 192.49 2,833.70 921.50 0.00-899.71 -199.23 0.00 0.00

3,411.92 21.48 192.49 3,217.00 1,072.36 0.00-1,047.00 -231.84 0.00 0.00

Top of "G" Sand

3,500.00 21.48 192.49 3,298.96 1,104.62 0.00-1,078.49 -238.82 0.00 0.00

3,551.63 21.48 192.49 3,347.00 1,123.52 0.00-1,096.95 -242.91 0.00 0.00

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 21.48 192.49 3,764.22 1,287.73 0.00-1,257.27 -278.41 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 21.48 192.49 4,229.48 1,470.84 0.00-1,436.06 -318.00 0.00 0.00

4,581.27 21.48 192.49 4,305.11 1,500.61 0.00-1,465.12 -324.43 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,000.00 15.20 192.49 4,702.36 1,632.32 1.50-1,593.71 -352.91 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 7.70 192.49 5,192.06 1,731.52 1.50-1,690.57 -374.36 -1.50 0.00

5,579.55 6.51 192.49 5,271.00 1,741.36 1.50-1,700.18 -376.48 -1.50 0.00

Lower Wasatch

5,752.28 3.92 192.49 5,443.00 1,757.06 1.50-1,715.50 -379.88 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,000.00 0.20 192.49 5,690.51 1,765.96 1.50-1,724.19 -381.80 -1.50 0.00

6,013.49 0.00 0.00 5,704.00 1,765.98 1.50-1,724.22 -381.81 -1.50 0.00

Vertical - Mesaverde

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,190.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,690.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,190.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

7,648.49 0.00 0.00 7,339.00 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

Approx Top Gas

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,690.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,190.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

8,680.49 0.00 0.00 8,371.00 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,690.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

9,381.49 0.00 0.00 9,072.00 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

Coal D

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,190.51 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

9,529.49 0.00 0.00 9,220.00 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,679.49 0.00 0.00 9,370.00 1,765.98 0.00-1,724.22 -381.81 0.00 0.00

TD at 9679.49 - TD
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WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 444-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7381.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 07-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 43-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 30Mar16 samDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

10 acre SR 444-12 MVRD 50' Radius 5,704.00 1,596,248.20 2,342,884.70-1,724.22 -381.810.00 0.00 39.447362 -107.827188

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,088.031,124.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,411.92 Top of "G" Sand 0.003,217.00

3,551.63 Base of "G" Sand 0.003,347.00

5,579.55 Lower Wasatch 0.005,271.00

5,752.28 Ohio Creek 0.005,443.00

6,013.49 Mesaverde 0.005,704.00

7,648.49 Approx Top Gas 0.007,339.00

8,680.49 Cameo 0.008,371.00

9,381.49 Coal D 0.009,072.00

9,529.49 Rollins 0.009,220.00

9,679.49 TD 0.009,370.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

130.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

846.11 829.44 -129.55 -28.69 Hold 21.48 Inclination

4,581.27 4,305.11 -1,465.12 -324.43 Start Drop -1.50

6,013.49 5,704.00 -1,724.22 -381.81 Vertical

9,679.49 9,370.00 -1,724.22 -381.81 TD at 9679.49
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